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|

From. ) Date: \\.'eh No: g l/ 21112 Z;( p— 2_}} | j)ﬂ
Estimatedbost Type: W I M.Cycle / Bus | Van | Lorry . Taxi | Prime Mover /
8} JWS /TP RES | OD RES [ EVA [ INV / WMV _TruckITraile; or :
To InspeciVehicle No: Iiake: fc !?(‘Iét;"( <o O(j: /—Z 6e // 79
at Workshop mis Go\oﬁr. b\,{‘;wfx’_ ' AIC: lnsured!St&I_NuNA
of Sp.Reading 3235 T/Radic: Insured | Std / N1/ NA
Insured: Eng/No: '
Policy NO. CINa: V[F LM KAWL HS(2€ 7D
Claims Mo Gen. Cond: Good | Fair | Poor [ Burnt i
Sum Insued: Excass: |

—_—

(Client’s Record)
Make of Veh

Steering: Inor&e; | Jammed | Leaked | Burnt or

Brake:  Inorder [ Jammed | Leaked / Burnt or
e
Modi: NiTT&lRim | STD ARIm or

(Policy Condition)
Remark: The veh had commenced its
repair &t the time of inspection.

g

Bal. or Market Value:

22¢ | SSRIF

| Tyre Size: B

R: 1

S /bUN | EXNOVA | GY S | LIZAI MIC | OHTSU [ PR [ SURI!
TOYOYOKO or

—

Front Rear
\DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No R/Bal G mm ’ R/Bal. (  mm
Gla / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No L/Bal. C mm L/Bal. Z mm
Ect. Repalrs: days Res.: Yes or No D.0OA. - D.O.L /7‘_4{{ : EZ (s
Lum Sum: % 3Val: Yes or No Survey held at IN «LW"I L‘LuJﬂv'
A | REV | REP. | 24HRS [-“\-[’N Des. of Damages:F'rtLDRUe’ar ] oI5 1 WIS 1 UIC | Rooftop: or
Vehicie: N/OUT P Ms
Oate: - Peron Contacted: The UIG | Chassis frame | Body Structure afiected dus 1o oolision.
~~Date/Tme | Action/Instruction

e

Daig/Time, Fﬂeﬁ%svii—_o?

[___ : Preli. Report

: Final Report

1)
Date/Time, File Return 107

2) Add Fee:

- —

oy ormeEd |
Lo Snaewe f LB 0% ;

Days Of Repair:

Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: . : ~
Transporiabion: —’_1
-Site Insp (& )| seRs_SI. i
[ interview 8 )| Proice ...
D: Tech. nvs (% )] e i
B:Wee‘.l:end % |
ig TOTAL E
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PROMPT MOTORS PTE.LTD.
BLK 8 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 4 #02-16
PREMIER @ KAKI BUKIT
SINGAPORE 415875
UEN: 202214492N

Vehicle number: SLV3424K Repair Estimate
Make & Model: Peugeot 3008
Chassis number: VF3MRHNYWHS312690

Description of spare parts

I.g

Bonnet

Bonnet RH hinge

Bonnet LH hinge

Bonnet insulator

Bonnet lock

Front bumper

Front bumper LH fog lamp

Front bumper LH fog lamp cover
Front bumper LH fog lamp cover chrome
Front bumper LH grille garnish
Front bumper centre lower garnish
Front bumper lower grille

Front bumper reinforcement
Front bumper lower sniffener
Front bumper inner sponge
Front bumper RH side retainer
Front bumper LH side retainer
Front bumper inner air guide
Front bumper lower under cover
Front bumper RH air duct guide
Front bumper LH air duct guide
Front bumper LH inner side bracket
Front bumper LH parking sensor
Front chrome grille

Front chrome grille emblem

LH headlamp

RH headlamp

Front LH fender

Front LH fender quarter garnish
Front LH fender arch moulding
Front LH fender splash shield
Front LH fender strenghten
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Amount S$

1

—

.345.004(

112.00X
112.00%
231.00
98.00%
487.00°0 —
288.00 %
153.00%
99.00%
296.00%
366.00 X
467.00 X
672.00X
302.00X
233.00X
98.00X
98.00 A0 —
178.00X
308.00%
155.00 X
155.00 {
167.004
251.00 X

553,00 %4

96.00 X

2.080.006% —
2.080.00X"

903.00 £
193.00 X
488,002~
176.004

118.00 w
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Front LH fender accoustic seal
Front LH fender bracket

Front LH fender upper garnish
Support panel top

Support panel top garnish cover
Support panel top inner cover
Aircon condenser

Radiator assy

Front LH wheel hub

Front LH knuckle arm

Front LH wheel bearing

Front LH lower arm ball joint
Front LH lower arm

Front LH shock absorber
Front LH stabilizer bar linkage
Front LH tie rod end

Front LH fuse box upper caver
Front LH fuse box lower cover

Special Nett Items

Bonnet insulator clips

Bonnet seal

Front bumper clips

Front bumper LH grille garnish

Front bumper centre lower garnish clips

Front LH fender rivets
Front chrome grille clips

Front LH fender arch moulding clips
Front LH fender splash shield clips
Support panel top garnish cover clips

Front LH sport rim
Front LH tyre
Brake fluid
Radiator coalant

s T N it e N (O (T T T

Parts - 10%
Total

1set

1set
1set
1set
1set
1set
1set
1set
1set

- & .

Special nett total:
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$

93.00%
139.00X
195.00X
498.00 Cat—
387.00 A
377.00 X
731.00
875.00x
603.00%
,367.00 >
652.00 x
321.00
667.00 X
581.00 X
167.00%

92.00X
159.00 x'
295.00)(

—

22,557.00
2,255.70
20,301.30
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Amount S$

120.00 X
100.00 X
100.00 3 Ouse —
80.00 5
80.00
90.00X
100.00 X
100.00%
80.00%
80.00%X
1,550.00K
680.00%"
120.00 X
150.00 ¢

3.430.00




Labour and painting Amount §$

Labour charges on affected areas and panels 3 1,600.00 6’90
Spray painting on affected areas and panels $ 1,500.00 500
Check wiring and lighting system on affected areas $ 100.00 ;O
Apply rust coating chemical on affected areas and panels 3 120.00 §c>
Remove and replace aircon condenser and pipes to assist repair. To refill $ 280.00 X
aircon gas
Remove and replace radiator assy, pipes and hoses to assist repair. To refill $ 280.00 X
coolant
Refocus and adjust headlamps assy $ 100.00 Lo
Test drive and adjust wheel alignment system (before and after) $ 180.00 ')(
Remove and replace front undercarriage parts to assist repair $ 650.00 )(
Remove and replace front LH fuse box and trnasfer wire harness $ 450.00 )X
Labour and painting:  § 5,260.00
TangW™ ARASING Sedsitik B Asoto

' W’ %] ¥ iR 5’4\-«» Labour:  $ 5,260.00

Ll > ('U'U*\D I fbrhu Total Amount: §$ 28,991.30
To chatht goni shmey 24 R
To ek (,_,4«_ NP

ﬁ{%d&g LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
LKK Auto CONSULERS

i followina:
the Repairer of the i AN

(s) during resurvey
ticn
judice” basis

» To resurvey pefore/aiter
« To display damanged part i
« Paris prices 2'€ subiestto (_.CI;.I".nI i .Iapm
« Third party sursey is o0 a.”\r. 1tha.1_-.d 2
« Noillegal medifization(s) IS:‘L;; S i
: ?sus?fé?;ftéﬂamgﬂ rom Insurance Lompany

¢l

Signalure:
Date:

Acknowledged by Repairer \




> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type: Singapore NRIC

Owner ID: 583D

Vehicle No.: SLV3423K

Vehicle to be Exported: Yes

Intended Deregistration Date: 20 Jul 2022

Vehicle Make: PEUGEOT

Vehicle Model: 3008 ACTIVE PURETECH 1.2 EAT6
Primary Colour: White

Manufacturing Year: 2017

Engine No.: 10XTA40859300

Chassis No.: VE3MRHNYWHS312690
Maximum Power Qutput: 96.0 kW (128 bhp)

Open Market Value: $22,788.00

Original Registration Date: 28 Dec 2017

First Registration Date: 28 Dec 2017

Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid: $13,904.00
PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: 27 Dec 2027

PARF Rebate Amount: $10,428.00

COE Expiry Date: 27 Dec 2027

COE Category: A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years): 10

QP Paid: $42,900.00

COE Rebate Amount: $23,318.00

Total Rebate Amount: $33,746.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 20 Jul 2022

OK



SA1D227F000A-01 / Ajax Mars Ple Ltd

ENTRY DATE & TIME: 16/07/2022 15:59 (SGT)
SUBMITTED BY: Susan

VERSION: 2 (19/07/2022 13:36 (SGT))

@& SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE
1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

policy liability

4. T.le issue ._II'I(_i d‘ceptance of this Form by |nquranc9 mmpar‘mq is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

6. Thls rr*part WIIF be fo warde L.\.r thc Insurers oftha GlA Rec.ord:-. Mandgemmt Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving
and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission

Reported by

Date of Accident

Exact Location of Accident
Additional Location Information
Country/State of Loss

16/07/2022 15:59 (SGT)
Driver

15/07/2022 11:46 (SGT)
Singapore

Blk 1A Thomson rd
Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

\ehicle Registration Number

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?

Name Of Registered Owner
NRIC No

Email Address

Maobile Phone No
Alternative Phone No

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of
accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to
your vehicle?

Vehicle Category

Transmission

cG

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company
Policy Number / Cover Note Number

DRIVER

Name of Driver
NRIC No

SLV3423K

No

DAING MUHAMMAD ASHRAF BIN MOHAMED FARHAN
SXXXX583D

huishan512@hotmail.com

(Phone) +65-98231464

+65-92971035

Peugeot
T 3008 1

Private use

No - Claiming third party
Private car

Auto

1199

Singapore Life Ltd
11072426

NG HUI SHAN, GINNA
SXXXX1452



Date Of Driving Pass

Driving experience

Gender

Mobile Number

Alt. Phone Number

Email Address

Address

Address complement

Postcode

Is the driver the policyholder?

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?

Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident
Weather Conditions
Road Surface

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?
Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was anybody injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?
Was any other vehicle or property damaged?
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?
Translator's name

Translator's ID

Translator's phone number

Translator's email

Original language used in the statement

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police?
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?
If yes, against whom?

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

21/06/2012

10 YEARS AND 1 MONTH
Female

(Phone) +65-92971035

huishanb512@hotmail.com
405 Pasir Ris dr 6
#09-489

510405

No

Spouse

No

Collided into Parked Vehicle
Clear
Dry

No
No

Yes

No
No

I SLV3423K was reversing to park into the lot, suddenly the 3rd party GBJ1437R reverse back and collided into the front left side of my
vehicle . | managed to take some photos and exchange contact details with the 3rd party, no injuries was involved at the scene and |

also had an in car camera footage of the scene.

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment?
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

Yes
Yes

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number
Vehicle Manufacturer
Vehicle Model

Vehicle Variant

Vehicle Colour

GBJ1437R
Toyota
Hiace

Grav



Name of Driver

Contact Number

Address

Address complement

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

Details of property damaged in accident
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

EDEN
(Phone) +65-83880594



SKETCH PLAN

SKETCH PLAN
IMPORTANT NOTICE
1. Please report correctly the details of the accident 1o speed up the claims process.
2. 1S Farm must be completed by the Policgholder and/or the Authensed Driver.
3. Information proviced must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misregresantation or withrolding of matarial

facte may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

4, Teeissue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy hability an the part of the insurence
COManiey,

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

5. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the G'A Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
Assuctation of Singapore [GIA) for archiving and that coples of this report will for a fee be made availabie upon spolication by
interested parties,

7. By the lodgment of this repart to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies
of the report being made available afaresaid.

£, Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (FDPA)
| understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

l&)  Myinsurer, my workshop and the Genaral Insurance Assaciation of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use,
disclose and/or process my personal datafpersonal information set out in this [form] gnd any other persenal information
provided by me or possessed by my insurer jcollectively the "Personal Information”) and disclose and transfer such
Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehiclels) invelved in this acoident [all insuser(s) who have insured
vehiclefs) invalved in this acadent shall be collactively refarred to 3s the “Insurers”™), 1he lnsurers’ lawyars/law firms, the
Manetary Autherity of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority [such as the police), for the purpcse(s)
of
{i) processing, handling and/es dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claime and any necessary

imwestigations relating 19 the ¢laims;

i) imvostipating the accident andfor my cliims;

{ili) carrying out #ndfor dezling with my instructions or respanding to any enguiries by me,

{iv] admirestering my caims ncluding the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, seports or nolices to me,
which could mvelve disclosure of certan pessonal data about me to bring about delwery of the same as well 25 gn the
external cover of envelopes/mail packages): and/for

{v) complying with spplicable law in administering, processing, handling andfor dealing with my claims {collectively the
"Purposes”|

(b)Y allnsurer(s) who have insured vehele(s) involeed in this azcident and the Insuress’ Lnwyers/faw firms, may/are permisted
1o cellect, use, disclose andfor process my Pessonal Infarmation for one or mare of the above Purposes; and

[t} my Personal Information mayfcan be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers ar
agentsiincluding their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited cutside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes

(¢} my Personal Information will aiso be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection,
investigation and management in present and all future claims.

() the information so collected under () above may be shared [/ disclosed:

{i) toall insurers and/ar any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud,
riegulaters, low enforeement and government agencies as reasonably reguired for the purposes stated, or

) for complying with requiraments under any regulations, laws of court arders

VERIFY BY AJAX MARS (ARC)
4 REPORTING OFFICER
MUHAMMAD SUMARD! BIN MOHD AFFANDI
Folicyholder's Signature Driver's Signatur Reporting Centre Personnel’s Signature
[rate & Time: (If driver is rot the solicyholder) Mame

{fate & Time: NRICIFIN No.:



SKETCH PLAN #2

Veu, lun2032

ACCIDENT DIAGRAM

Muhammad Sumsardi Bin Mobd Attandl
Wilressed by Reporing Centre

Witnessad By Reporung Officer
Personnel

Drivers Signatire (If driver is not the policyhoider) | Date

Policyhoider's Signatuze / Dale &

AJAX MARS PTE LTD




