Photos

Others

TOTAL

:Interview (\$:Tech.Invs (\$

: Weelend (\$

Report Formal:

Lump Sum / I.B.J. (%

PROMPT MOTORS PTE.LTD.

BLK 8 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 4 #02-16
PREMIER @ KAKI BUKIT
SINGAPORE 415875
UEN: 202214492N

Vehicle number: SLV3425K

Repair Estimate

Make & Model: Peugeot 3008 Chassis number: VF3MRHNYWHS312690

No.	Description of spare parts	Qty	A	mount S\$
1	Bonnet	1	\$	1,345.00 ⊀ €
2	Bonnet RH hinge	1	\$	112.00≺
3	Bonnet LH hinge	1	\$	112.00℃
4	Bonnet insulator	1	\$	231.00×
5	Bonnet lock	1	\$	98.00₩
6	Front bumper	1	\$	1,487.00 de
7	Front bumper LH fog lamp	1	\$	288.00 ₺
8	Front bumper LH fog lamp cover	1	\$	153.00▲
9	Front bumper LH fog lamp cover chrome	1	\$	99.00⋉
10	Front bumper LH grille garnish	1	\$	296.00℃
11	Front bumper centre lower garnish	1	\$	366.00 ⊀
12	Front bumper lower grille	1	\$	467.00 X
13	Front bumper reinforcement	1	\$	672.00 X
14	Front bumper lower sniffener	1	\$	302.00X
15	Front bumper inner sponge	1	\$	233.00X
16	Front bumper RH side retainer	1	\$	98.00℃
17	Front bumper LH side retainer	1	\$	98.00 6
18	Front bumper inner air guide	1	\$	178.00 🗸
19	Front bumper lower under cover	1	\$	308.00×
20	Front bumper RH air duct guide	1	\$	155.00 X
21	Front bumper LH air duct guide	1	\$	155.00 🗙
22	Front bumper LH inner side bracket	1	\$	167.00%
23	Front bumper LH parking sensor	1	\$	251.00
24	Front chrome grille	1	\$	553.00 ang
25	Front chrome grille emblem	1	\$	96.00 €
26	LH headlamp	1	\$	2,080.00 and
27	RH headlamp	1	\$	2,080.00 X
28	Front LH fender	1	\$	903.00 RY
29	Front LH fender quarter garnish	1	\$	193.00 🔨
30	Front LH fender arch moulding	1	\$	488.00 aut
31	Front LH fender splash shield	1	\$	176.00 🖍
32	Front LH fender strenghten	1	\$	118.00 😾

33	Front LH fender accoustic seal	102		
34		1	\$	93.00×
	Front LH fender bracket	1	\$	139.00 ⊀
35	Front LH fender upper garnish	1	\$	195.00 X
36	Support panel top	1	\$	498.00 Cust
37	Support panel top garnish cover	1	\$	387.00 X
38	Support panel top inner cover	1	\$	377.00 ≪
39	Aircon condenser	1	\$	731.00 ×
40	Radiator assy	1	\$	875.00 ⋉
41	Front LH wheel hub	1	\$	603.00⊀
42	Front LH knuckle arm	1	\$	1,367.00 >
43	Front LH wheel bearing	1	\$	652.00 ×
44	Front LH lower arm ball joint	1	\$	321.00 🗙
45	Front LH lower arm	1	\$	667.00 ⊀
46	Front LH shock absorber	1	\$	581.00 ★
47	Front LH stabilizer bar linkage	1	\$	167.00×
48	Front LH tie rod end	1	\$	92.00 X
49	Front LH fuse box upper cover	1	\$	159.00 ≺
50	Front LH fuse box lower cover	1	\$	295.00 ×
		Parts - 10% Total	\$ \$	22,557.00 2,255.70 20,301.30
No.	Special Nett Items		A	mount S\$
1	Bonnet insulator clips	1set	\$	120.00 ×
2	Bonnet seal	1	\$	100.00 ×
3	Front bumper clips	1set	\$	100.00 3 Dues -
4	Front bumper LH grille garnish	1set	\$	80.00 🗙
5	Front bumper centre lower garnish clips	1set	\$	80.00
6	Front LH fender rivets	1set	\$	90.00 📉
7	Front chrome grille clips	1set	\$	100.00 X
8	Front LH fender arch moulding clips	1set	\$	100.00 ⊀
9	Front LH fender splash shield clips	1set	\$	80.00
10	Support panel top garnish cover clips	1set	\$	80.00×
11	Front LH sport rim	1	\$	1,550.00
12	Front LH tyre	1	\$	680.00
13	The state of the s			
10	Brake fluid	1	\$	120.00 X
14	Radiator coolant	1	\$	120.00 X 150.00 X

Special nett total: \$ 3,430.00

No.	Labour and painting	Amount S\$
1	Labour charges on affected areas and panels	\$ 1,600.00 Goo
2	Spray painting on affected areas and panels	\$ 1,500.00 600
3	Check wiring and lighting system on affected areas	\$ 100.0030
4	Apply rust coating chemical on affected areas and panels	\$ 120.00 50
5	Remove and replace aircon condenser and pipes to assist repair. To refill aircon gas	\$ 280.00 ×
6	Remove and replace radiator assy, pipes and hoses to assist repair. To refill coolant	\$ 280.00 X
7	Refocus and adjust headlamps assy	\$ 100.00 30
8	Test drive and adjust wheel alignment system (before and after)	\$ 180.00 🗙
9	Remove and replace front undercarriage parts to assist repair	\$ 650.00 ⊀
10	Remove and replace front LH fuse box and trnasfer wire harness	\$ 450.00 🔀
	Labour and painting:	\$ 5,260.00
	Taylin 97495749 Spare Parts	20,301.30
	Special Nett	3,430.00
	W/ 28/+/12 C 5 pm Labour:	\$ 5,260.00
	Taughin 97495749 Spare Parts Special Nett WP' 28/7/22 5 pm Labour: 1/5 Rosing affer eper Total Amount: To check auxisting of recident	\$ 28,991.30

To when post-plip.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	583D
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	SLV3423K
Vehicle to be Exported:	Yes
Intended Deregistration Date:	20 Jul 2022
Vehicle Make:	PEUGEOT
Vehicle Model:	3008 ACTIVE PURETECH 1.2 EAT6
Primary Colour:	White
Manufacturing Year:	2017
Engine No.:	10XTA40859300
Chassis No.:	VF3MRHNYWHS312690
Maximum Power Output:	96.0 kW (128 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$22,788.00
Original Registration Date:	28 Dec 2017
First Registration Date:	28 Dec 2017
Transfer Count:	1
Actual ARF Paid:	\$13,904.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	27 Dec 2027
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$10,428.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	(1) (4) (1) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (3) (3) (4) (5) (6) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4
COE Expiry Date:	27 Dec 2027
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$42,900.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$23,318.00
Total Rebate Amount: e information contained herein is correct as at 20	\$33,746.00

SA1D227F000A-01 / Ajax Mars Pte Ltd ENTRY DATE & TIME: 16/07/2022 15:59 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Susan VERSION: 2 (19/07/2022 13:36 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 16/07/2022 15:59 (SGT) Reported by Driver Date of Accident 15/07/2022 11:46 (SGT) Exact Location of Accident Singapore Additional Location Information Blk 1A Thomson rd Country/State of Loss Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SLV3423K

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner DAING MUHAMMAD ASHRAF BIN MOHAMED FARHAN NRIC No SXXXX583D **Email Address** huishan512@hotmail.com Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-98231464 Alternative Phone No +65-92971035

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Peugeot Model T 3008 1 Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Private use Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle? No - Claiming third party Vehicle Category Private car Transmission Auto CC 1199

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Singapore Life Ltd Policy Number / Cover Note Number 11072426

DRIVER

Name of Driver NG HUI SHAN, GINNA NRIC No SXXXX145Z

Date Of Driving Pass 21/06/2012 Driving experience 10 YEARS AND 1 MONTH Gender Female Mobile Number (Phone) +65-92971035 Alt. Phone Number Email Address huishan512@hotmail.com Address 405 Pasir Ris dr 6 Address complement #09-489 Postcode 510405 Is the driver the policyholder? No If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Spouse Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Collided into Parked Vehicle Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? No Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No Translator's name Translator's ID Translator's phone number Translator's email Original language used in the statement DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT I SLV3423K was reversing to park into the lot, suddenly the 3rd party GBJ1437R reverse back and collided into the front left side of my vehicle. I managed to take some photos and exchange contact details with the 3rd party, no injuries was involved at the scene and I also had an in car camera footage of the scene. ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Yes **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** Vehicle Registration Number **GBJ1437R** Vehicle Manufacturer Toyota

Hiace

Grav

Vehicle Model

Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour

Name of Driver Contact Number Address	EDEN (Phone) +65-83880594
Address complement	-
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	*
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-
No. Of Passenger (including Driver)	1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

VERIFY BY AJAX MARS (ARC) REPORTING OFFICER

MUHAMMAD SUMARDI BIN MOHD AFFANDI

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: ACCIDENT DIAGRAM

REVISES RE RESIDENTE SACRE PARAMENTE MITE THE 40TH RESIDENTE AND THOMSON RESIDENTE

4

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed By Reporting Officer Muhammad Sumardi Bin Mohd Affandi

Ver. Jun2022

3423 K

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel